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

  

Income & 

Commercial 825 

COMMERCIAL 
BUILDING 

335 Pierce Street, 
Kingston; 4000”, 

OSP, kitchenette, 2 
lavs. Asking $575,000 

by owner, or lease 
with option to buy. 

10-14-2601 
a A A, 
Wanted To Buy 830 

  

  

570- 675-1070 

FORTY FORT 
Modern, Wyoming 
Avenue, 2 bedroom, 
hardwood floors & fire- 
place in living room & 
dining room, whirlpool 
& shower in new mod- 
ern bath, front & back 

  

porches, off street 
parking, $595 + utili- 
ties, Ssourity, refer- 
ence. No pets 

570-283 0351 

FORTY FORT 
Near corner of 
Murray & Yeager. 1 
bedroom, 2nd floor, 
carpet, new windows, 
refrigerator, stove, 
large attic, off street 
parking, garage avail- 
able. $435/ month, 
heat & hot water in- 
cluded. Security, n \ 
dogs. 70-655 Sexy 

FORTY FORT 
On the Ave. 2nd 
floor, 3 large rooms, 
newly remodeled, new 
range, refrigerator, 
W/D, w/w carpet, 
must see to appreci- 
ate. Heat & hot water, 
garbage, sewer & 
water furnished. Nice 
location. Refs. No 
pets, $475/mo. 570- 
288-4835 

GLEN LYON 
3 bedroom & 1 bed- 
room apartments. 
$335 to 8425 per 
month + some utili- 
ties. Deposit & refer- 
ence required. 
570-736-7298 

HANOVER 
1 & 2 bedroom, 

newly remodeled. 
$325 & up + security 
& utilities. Section 8 
oO 822-7414 

HANOVER TOWNSHIP 
2 bedroom, clean, 
many closets, 
washer/ dryer hook 
up, off street parking, 
$435 + security. 

570-477-3839 

DODO 
HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Nice, Brand New 
1 bedroom avail- 4 
able. Excellent 4 
value for the 

money. Safe, quiet 
residential area, 
wall-wall carpet- 
ing, stove, refrig- 
erator, private 

parking $300 mo + 
utilities. 287-1388 

DOVOOD 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
1.5 bedroom, lake 
view, deck, washer, 
dryer, security, lease, 
references, no pets. 

Call 570-947-9275 

KINGSTON 
114 John Street 
Available 8/1/03 

Ultra modern, 2 bed- 
room plus large 3rd 
floor office/studio, 
gas heat, central air, 
closets/storage, wall/ 
wall, blinds, state of 
the art black & white 
kitchen, laundry room, 
modern bath, break- 
fast nook, huge sun & 
BBQ deck, garage. All 
appliances! No pets, 1 
year lease, first/last/ 
security. $650 + utili- 
ties. 570-288-0828 
leave name & number 

vc KINGSTON + 
1st floor duplex, bright 
[GET o T= Ter [0] NI-TRNNIC J o1=Yo 
(goles a INEP~ SN oT- 11 sl a To] g! 
Slagle] {lale Maa t= {BNE {-ToF 
Clal SFE (olga t-1 NN [gllg]e! 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

   

  

room, living room, eat 

air, washer & dryer, 
Sifelg=Te[SHECIVI (fe Mel 1g-To [=H 
No pets. References. 
Evenings 287-1733 

KINGSTON 
2 bedrooms, Large 
eat in kitchen, re- 
modeled. Off street 
Parking. Dead end 
street. Easy access 
to expressway. $425 
month plus security. 

570-283-0875 

KINGSTON 
2nd floor, non smok- 
ing, 4 rooms. Heat/ 
hot water included, 
OSP. No pets. Secu- 
rity, references. 
$480/ month. 
Call 570-639-1536 

KINGSTON 
3rd floor, 3 rooms & 
bath, kitchen, back 
porch. Heat & water 
furnished. OSP. $450/ 

  

  

  

month + security & 
references. 
570-287-5282 

KINGSTON 
42 Eley Street 

Large 1 bedroom, 2nd 
floor. Parking, $450/ 
month includes heat 
& hot water. No pets, 
security deposit. 

570-696-5950 

  

  

PROPERTY WANTED 
WITH ACREAGE 

Kingston Township, 
Dallas, or surround- 
ing. With or without 

home. 
Call Stan Sr. 
570-287-6257 

or 570-283-2080 

th ia ee.“ loc 

Apartments 

Unfumished 840 

AVOCA 
1 bedroom, 2nd floor, 
washer, dryer. Heat, 
hot water & sewage 
included. $350/ 
month. 570-347-5904 

AVOCA 
1 bedroom first floor, 
private entrances, wall 
to wall, appliances, 
water, sewer, gar- 
bage, $375 + utilities, 
security, references, 
no pets.570-654-8389 

DALLAS 
Modern, 2 bedrooms, 
basement, washer & 
dryer hook ups, front 
& screened in back 
porch, small yard, off 
street parking. $550, 
heat/water included. 
No pets, references & 
security. 674-8917 

) 

  

  

  

  

          

KINGSTO 

13 PIFRLE \ 

Gore: Appliances. on 
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570- 288-6337 

KINGSTON 
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